
 DON BOSCO SCHOOL, KOKAR, RANCHI
 BUS ROUTES   2025-2026

Date : …........................….......
 Name:………………………………………………………….........

 Adm. No:………………….Class:……………………. Section……………..

BUS ROUTES

STOPS BUS NO - 1 TIME RS. TICK STOPS BUS NO - 2 TIME RS. TICK
1 BARIATU BHARAM TOLI 6:30 1650 1 YMCA 6:15 1650
2 DOCTOR'S QUARTER 6:40 1600 2 BAHUBAZAR 6:18 1750
3 NAYA TOLI 6:45 1600 3 SIROM TOLI 6:20 1750
4 BARIATU THANA 6:50 1550 4 RAJENDRA CHOWK 6:22 1950
5 RIMS GATE NO.2 6:55 1550 5 ARGORA CHOWK 6:25 2350
6 BUDDHIST MISSION SCHOOL 7:00 1500 6 DORANDA (KADRU CHOWK) 6:30 2250
7 TUNKI TOLI 7:00 1500 7 WOOL HOUSE 6:35 1950
8 TUNKI TOLI (Munda Tea Shop) 7:00 1500 8 FIRAYALAL 06:37 1850
9 GITIL KOCHHA (Pandit Kirana Store) 7:05 1500 9 LOYALA GROUND 6:42 1650

10 PAHAN TOLI 7:05 1500 10 PATHAL KHUDWA 6:45 1650
11 BANK COLONY MORE 7:07 1450 11 DANGRA TOLI 6:50 1650
12 KOKAR 7:10 1450 12 AUDI SHOWROOM 06:55 1650
13 D B SCHOOL 7:15 13 D B SCHOOL 7:15

STOPS BUS NO - 4 TIME RS. TICK STOPS BUS NO - 7 TIME RS. TICK

1 TONKO 6:30 2550 1 KAMRE 6:00 2800
2 BHUSUR 6:35 1450 2 RAVI STEEL 6:05 2650
3 PINDARKOM 6:40 2350 3 OTC GROUND 6:10 2450
4 TETRI TOLI 6:37 2150 4 PISKA MORE 6:10 2350
5 SAHERA SCHOOL 6:40 2150 5 KARAM TOLI CHOWK 6:20 2350
6 KUTIYATU 6:45 1950 6 PREM NAGAR 6:30 2350
7 MILITARY  CAMP 6:50 1950 7 HOLIDAY HOME 6:32 2350
8 KHOJATOLI 6:52 1950 8 GANDHI NAGAR 6:35 2350
9 SIRKHA TOLI 6:57 1850 9 ROCK GARDEN 6:36 2350

10 SADABAHAR CHOWK 7:00 1850 10 BATA SHOP KANKE 6:38 2150
11 NAMKUM CHOWK 7:05 1750 11 PETROL PUMP 6:38 2150
12 LOWADIH CHOWK 7:10 1650 12 RAM MANDER KANKE 6:40 2150
13 NETA JI NAGAR 7:10 1650 13 KATCHARI CHOWK 6:45 2150
14 D B SCHOOL 7:20 14 JAIL MORE 6:47 1950

15 HARI OM TOWER 6:55 1950
STOPS BUS NO - 8 TIME RS. TICK 16 LALPUR CHOWK 7:00 1800

1 B I T 06:15 2750 17 DB SCHOOL 7:15
2 CHOUDHARY PUMP 06:20 1950
3 BOOTY MORE 06:25 1950
4 LALGANJ 06:35 2150
5 KHATANGA 06:40 2050
6 KHELGAON HOUSING Socty 06:45 1950
7 GARIGAON 07:00 1750
8 MAHUWA TOLI 7:05 1750
9 DEEPATOLI 7:10 1650 Father's Mobile No: ________________________

10 MADAN DHABA 7:10 1450
11 SAMFORD HOSPITAL 7:10 1450 Mother's Mobile No :_________________________
12 KOKAR CHOWK 7:20 1450
13 DB SCHOOL 7:25



SUPERVISOR XAIVER NAG 8292519809
BUS 1 DRIVER JITENDER 9560236091

HANDYMAN NIMUS TIRKEY 7461068559

BUS 2 DRIVER KUSHAL KONGARI 8987708632
HANDYMAN SAMSON TOPNO 9709171905

BUS 4 DRIVER DAUD SOY 8292698582
HANDYMAN DILIP MAHTO 6201300558

BUS 7 DRIVER NARENDER TOPNO 7979014492

BUS 8 DRIVER ANAND TIRKEY 6207638338


	b1
	b2

